
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT .I)'~~,(;< 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A ~:4,-S <1:>t "l'(;-~b 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 'ci11t0&

101 
_ l & <o<,:: ,, 

Due Date: August 17, 2022 <-';,\" 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Jamie Brooksher 
A. Name of Reporting Entity: 

417 W. Adams 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

B. Summary (Activity through August 17, 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

v (;} 

·1//,10. 

'.lss 
'10,c 

$1,821.95 

$0.00 

$1,577.95 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/17/2022 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



Jamie Brooksher 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Emily Walters 
704 Tanglewoods Dr., Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Laura Lee Washburn 
307 W. Jefferson, Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Jamie Brooksher 
417 W. Adams, Pittsburg, KS 66762 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$1,037.00 

$309.00 

$231.94 

$1,577.94 

$1,577.95 

$244.00 

$1,821.95 

Page 1 of 1 -- --



Jamie Brooksher 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 

SCHEDULEB 

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Complete Address of Contributor 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 



Jamie Brooksher 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Heather Ousely Purchase signs 
6800 Farley St., Shawnee Mission, KS 66203 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$1,577.95 

$1,577.95 

$1,577.95 

$0.00 

$1,577.95 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 


