	RECEI OF A PERSON CONS	VERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMIS PTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT N PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSA TITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION Due Date: August 17, 2022 WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE EVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	S AUG 18 2029
		Due Date: August 17, 2022	"Ethics Comp.
	FILE SEE R	WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE EVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	" ^{IISS} lor
 A.	Name of Reporting Entity:	Jamie Brooksher	
	Address:	Pittsburg, KS 66762	
	City, State and Zip Code:		
 B.	Summary (Activity through	August 17, 2022)	
		Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$1,821.95
	2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	\$0.00
	3. Total Expenditures and	Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$1,577.95
С.	by me and to the best of my l	cluding any accompanying schedules and statement knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. document or intentionally filing a false document i	I understand that the
	08/17/2022	$\mathcal{A}\mathcal{D}$	·····
	/		

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

Jamie Brooksher

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Emily Walters 704 Tanglewoods Dr., Pittsburg, KS 66762	\$1,037.00
Laura Lee Washburn 307 W. Jefferson, Pittsburg, KS 66762	\$309.00
Jamie Brooksher 417 W. Adams, Pittsburg, KS 66762	\$231.94
Subtotal this page	\$1,577.94

Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$1,577.95
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$244.00
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$1,821.95

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Jamie Brooksher

(Name of Person)

.

Contributor Name	Contribution
Complete Address of Contributor	Amount

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		A A AA
Subtotal this page \$0.00	Subtotal this page	\$0.00

Total Itemized (over \$50) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$50 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

Jamie Brooksher

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Heather Ousely 6800 Farley St., Shawnee Mission, KS 66203	Purchase signs	\$1,577.95
Subtotal this p	age	\$1,577.95

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$1,577.95
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary)	\$1,577.95

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>